
CD 
THE JUTE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

Krishnagar Regional Office (T ATT FTT 
CIN No. (Fansvat ä): U17232WB1971GOI027958 

5, R.K. Mitra Lane, Po- Krishnagar, Dist. Nadia, Pin-741101 
5, 3TT T d, 377 UT FsUTTT, fTraT - GT, T 741101. 

Fax&Phone No. 03472-252941, Email: ro.kgr@jcimail.in 

Ref. No.:JCI/RO/KGR/Tender/2021-22/301 Date: 28.03.2022. 

Corrigendum for Tender Submission Date Extension 

Reference to Tender Notice No. JCI/RO/KGR/Transport Tender/2021-22/278 dated 08.03.2022, 

the subject tender submission date has been extended till 31.03.2022 due to bank strike from 28.03.2022 

to 29.03.2022 for necessary submission of demand drafts from the tenderers. The subject tender will be 

opened as on 01.04.2022 at 12.00 PM. 

Subir Kumar Biswas 

Regional Manager (1IC) 

JCI, RO-Krishnagar 

ycipa 3tr UTa BTutay :15N Hit HAgan RuiI, 7di an, PTTPTAT- 700 087 
Regd. &Head Office: 15N, Nelie Sengupta Sarani, 7th Floor, Kolkata- 700087 

Telephone: 91 33 2252-7496/7028/ 6952/ 6779/6770/6773/7108/6776/ 7027 
Fax: 91-033-2252-6771/6890/6951 1Website: www.jci.gov.in



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

